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Sadatum :  2003-05-16
Forfrukt: Korn
Jordart: mmh SL
pH-varde: 6,4

FORSOKSLED:

SW Carneval

Ni Attika (PI) EU

DLF Nitouche (SW) EU
DLF Pinochio (SW) EU
SW Celine (965222)
SW Clara, 975496

Ceb Lumina (SW) EU
Sort utgar

Da Monty (PI) EU

DLF Brutus (SSd) EU
LP Santana (SSd) EU
SS Phoenix (SSd) EU
To Jackpot (SSd) EU
Da Apollo (SSd) EU

To Algarve (SSd)

Da Faust (SSd) EU

To Enigma (SSd) EU

X-
CV%
OBS
PROB F1
LSD F1

; = ADB-nr:
® SLU <~ Fors.v:

L7- 610
07B175

- RESULTATBLANKETT
- Faltforskningsenheten, FFE

Nibble Lantbruk

Nlibble

13C F

<06121>
<20037>
<09850>
<09935>
<09916>
<20020>
<20114>
<09999>
<20331>
<09821>
<20118>
<20138>
<20035>
<20232>
<20142>
<20116>
<20332>

Skord
kg/ha
vid
15% vh
09-05

5240
4990
5400
5020
4090
5480
5410
4030
4830
5160
5190
5780
4920
5470
3880
5200
5390

Avrter, sortforsok.
Lan-fnr:

Rel.
tal
fak.1

U-10-2003
Gddsling Kg Medel

Véxtskydd

2003-06-01 Fenix 0,7

2003-06-01 Fenix 0,7

Vatt. |stra- | Hojd
Av- | halt Prot.- styrka Str- |vid
rens |skord | halt skord |langd |skord
% % % % cm cm
09-05 |07-18 |09-05

0,6/ 163 22,1 28 120 23
05| 16,8/ 224 28 130 20
03| 16,7 24,1 25 118 20
0,6/ 16,8 24,2 23 125 16
0,7/ 16,0, 24,0 28 123 21
08| 17,4 248 28 129 19
0,7| 17,2 252 13 110 10
15/ 17,2| 221 25 95 21
15/ 16,1 245 20 129 14
0,7 157, 24,0 33 130 21
1,1 16,2 251 33 120 24
05| 16,1 25,0 25 123 20
1,2| 16,3| 255 28 123 24
0,7/ 16,5/ 22,9 28 111 21
08| 16,6| 24,4 3 107 7
09| 159, 233 35 133 28
15/ 16,5/ 246 23 114 19

SIDA
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Skordedr:

Ansvarig vid FFE:
Utférar-ansvarig:
2004-01-21

2003

Staffan Larsson
Anders Ericsson, 070-562 02 70
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